
 
 

 
 
 

MILANO CORTINA 2026  
pARALYMPIC COMMUNICATIONS CONTACTS 

 

 

 

Kate Hartman 14042451085 kate.hartman@usopc.org USOPC Chief Spokesperson Cortina 
Annemarie Blanco 17196466921 annemarie.blanco@usopc.org USOPC Communications Lead, Managing Victory Cortina 
Olivia Truby 17192167328 olivia.truby@usopc.org USOPC Para Nordic Press Officer Predazzo 
Courtney Harkins 19783141019 courtney.harkins@usskiandsnowboard.org Ski & Snowboard Primary Press Officer Cortina 
Ryan Odeja 12623545206 ryan.odeja@usskiandsnowboard.org  Ski & Snowboard Press Officer Cortina 
Sophie Candland  sophie.candland@usskiandsnowboard.org Ski & Snowboard Press Officer Cortina 
Mikenzie O’Neill 15083604295 mikenzie.oneill@usacurling.org Curling Curling Press Officer Cortina 
Seamus Kelley 17812679907 seamus.kelley@usahockey.org Sled Hockey Sled Hockey Press Officer Milano        
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